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Dim.: appr. 1870 x 870 x 310 (W x D x H in mm),
collection volume: 225 |

load bearing capacity: 1350 kg

low tare weight: 77 kg

plastic structure made from extruded

laminate (PE-HD),

with stable PE perforated plate as standing level
accessiuble due to 100 mm base design.
suitable for water polluting,

non-flammable liquids WGK 1-3,

Tested:

General national technical approval of
DIBT-Berlin, MPA-tested, TUV-tested

Retail category
Retail product filter
Outer width

Outer depth

Outer height

Weight (product)
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Article Number: 1.61.003

Product Range Safety equipment
Product Category

Collecting trays
polyethylene
870 mm

1870 mm

310 mm

79 kg
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